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1428571176
1443870420
1504396221
1504396566
1506395415
1506395318

1510667127
1468690306
1393222265
1479724959
1380359542
1377207068
1374996517
1501954410
1457102814
1474993136
1474993279

1443679300
1508009320
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1442332216
1513074631
1183472050
1504396109
1500240256

1506395363

All we were promised : a novel
Big in Sweden : a novel

The boxcar librarian : a novel
Broken country

Care and feeding : a memoir

Careless people : a cautionary tale of power, greed, and lost
idealism

The Charlie method

The courting of Bristol Keats

Daindreth's traitor

Definitely better now

Dirty wicked prince

Eat you alive

Enter ghost : a novel

Greenteeth

I'm starting to worry about this black box of doom : a novel
Just one more dare

Main Street millionaire : how to make extraordinary wealth
buying ordinary businesses

The match : a novel

Murder the truth : fear, the First Amendment, and a secret
campaign to protect the powerful

Nocticadia

None left to tell

Paper doll : notes from a late bloomer

The paris express

Playworld : a novel

The rule book : a novel

Secure love : create a relationship that lasts a lifetime
The serpent & the wings of night

The singularity is near : when we merge with Al
Sweet obsession

Tangled up in you

The tears of things : prophetic wisdom for an age of outrage

The technological republic : hard power, soft belief, and the
future of the West

The tell : a memoir



1478141362 The Texas Murders
1484627395 Vantage point : a novel

1506395358 Waiting on the moon : artists, poets, drifters, grifters, and
goddesses
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1503843225
1504390443
1499719793
1506371327
1506371398

964523212
1391237213
1440668964
1501952272
1457103159
1433075333
1437725106
1504837461

The Antidote : A Novel.
The boxcar librarian : a novel
Broken country : a novel
Care and feeding : a memoir

Careless people : a cautionary tale of power, greed, and lost
idealism

Conclave : a novel

Daindreth's Traitor

Holding the reins

I'll Have What She's Having

I'm starting to worry about this black box of doom : a novel
Kingdom of Claw

The match : a novel

Murder the truth : fear, the First Amendment, and a secret
campaign to protect the powerful

1508817810 The mysterious bakery on Rue de Paris
1492263507 The Oligarch's Daughter.

1505995171 The Paris express a novel Emma Donoghue
1423708317 Sisters of Belfast : a novel

1496394812 The Strange Case of Jane O. : A Novel.
1500764843 Sunrise Reef : A Hope Harbor Novel.
1455532815 The tears of things

1478252420

1458548533
1478699751
1499718456

1515061529
608621882
959963242

The technological republic : hard power, soft belief, and the
future of the West

The tell : a memoir
The Texas murders

Waiting on the moon : artists, poets, drifters, grifters, and
goddesses

Watch me
Wide neighborhoods : a story of the Frontier Nursing Service
Wilder



