

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Sunday, April 20, 2025, 11:05 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250420_110515_eAudios.mrc

1506395363 The tell: a memoir

Title Not Previously Held

1428571176	All we were promised : a novel
1443870420	Big in Sweden : a novel
1504396221	The boxcar librarian : a novel
1504396566	Broken country
1506395415	Care and feeding : a memoir
1506395318	Careless people : a cautionary tale of power, greed, and lost idealism
1510667127	The Charlie method
1468690306	The courting of Bristol Keats
1393222265	Daindreth's traitor
1479724959	Definitely better now
1380359542	Dirty wicked prince
1377207068	Eat you alive
1374996517	Enter ghost : a novel
1501954410	Greenteeth
1457102814	I'm starting to worry about this black box of doom : a novel
1474993136	Just one more dare
1474993279	Main Street millionaire : how to make extraordinary wealth buying ordinary businesses
1443679300	The match : a novel
1508009320	Murder the truth : fear, the First Amendment, and a secret campaign to protect the powerful
1499844132	Nocticadia
1511566839	None left to tell
1506395436	Paper doll : notes from a late bloomer
1506063708	The paris express
1483232897	Playworld : a novel
1428571205	The rule book : a novel
1419556168	Secure love : create a relationship that lasts a lifetime
1499912552	The serpent & the wings of night
1442332216	The singularity is near : when we merge with Al
1513074631	Sweet obsession
1183472050	Tangled up in you
1504396109	The tears of things: prophetic wisdom for an age of outrage
1500240256	The technological republic : hard power, soft belief, and the future of the West

1478141362 The Texas Murders 1484627395 Vantage point: a novel

1506395358 Waiting on the moon: artists, poets, drifters, grifters, and goddesses

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250420_110515_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1503843225	The Antidote: A Novel.
1504390443	The boxcar librarian : a novel
1499719793	Broken country : a novel
1506371327	Care and feeding : a memoir
1506371398	Careless people : a cautionary tale of power, greed, and lost idealism
964523212	Conclave : a novel
1391237213	Daindreth's Traitor
1440668964	Holding the reins
1501952272	I'll Have What She's Having
1457103159	I'm starting to worry about this black box of doom : a novel
1433075333	Kingdom of Claw
1437725106	The match : a novel
1504837461	Murder the truth: fear, the First Amendment, and a secret campaign to protect the powerful
1508817810	The mysterious bakery on Rue de Paris
1492263507	The Oligarch's Daughter.
1505995171	The Paris express a novel Emma Donoghue
1423708317	Sisters of Belfast : a novel
1496394812	The Strange Case of Jane O. : A Novel.
1500764843	Sunrise Reef : A Hope Harbor Novel.
1455532815	The tears of things
1478252420	The technological republic : hard power, soft belief, and the future of the West
1458548533	The tell: a memoir
1478699751	The Texas murders
1499718456	Waiting on the moon : artists, poets, drifters, grifters, and goddesses
1515061529	Watch me
608621882	Wide neighborhoods: a story of the Frontier Nursing Service
959963242	Wilder